Site Address: 3301 NORV		Sub-Type: NAPT Housing (Y/N): N	
CONTRACTOR	OWNER PETERSON ROBERT S 1401 EL CAMINO AV STE # SACRAMENTO CA 95815-2744	<u>ARCHITECT</u>	
Nature of Work: 3 UNIT A	PT BLDG & LAUNDRY/MAINT.AREA . BLD	OG B	
CONSTRUCTION LENDING of the work for which this permit is i	AGENCY : I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that ssued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).	there is a construction lending agency for the performance	
ender's Name	der's NameLender'sAddress		
ICENSED CONTRACTORS	DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my lice	perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9	
Freense Class License Nu	mber Date Con	tractor Signaturet I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the	
any structure, prior to its issuance, a bif the Contractors License Law (Clexempt therefrom and the basis for the conalty of not more than five hundred	lso requires the applicant for such permit to the a signed so hapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by add dollars (\$500.00);	res a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair atement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered to apply to an owner of property who builds or improves	
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and I thereon, and who does such work had a lift however, the building or in the build or improve for the purpose	imself or herself or through his/her own employees, provide mprovement is sold within one year of completion, the own of sale.)	ded that such improvements are not intended or offered for ner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she dic	
Code: The Contractors License Lav	w does not apply to an owner of property who builds of the	iproves thereon, and who conducted the second the secon	
l am exempt under Sec	B & PC for this reason:	AUG , 1 2000	
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING P all measurements and locations sho or private agreement relating to per any improvement or the violation of	wn on the application or accompanying drawings and that is missible or prohibited locations for such improvements. The fany private agreement relating to location of improvement	e representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law his building permit does not authorize any illegal location of	
relating to building construction and	d herby authorize representative(s) of this city to effect upon	the abovementioned property for inspection purposes.	
Date 83-00	Applicant/Agent Signature		
I have and will maintain a ce performance of work for which the	permit is issued.	n as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the	
I have and will maintain wo which this permit is issued. My wo	orkers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 370 orkers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number ar	00 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work to e:	
Carrier	Policy Number	Exp Date	
1 11 1	empleted if the permit is for \$100 or less). I certify that in the year manner so as to become subject to the workers' compen provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forther than the section 3700 of	the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, sation laws of California and agree that if I should become thin the comply with those provisions.	
Date_ 6 31 20	Applicant Signature		
TO DESIGN THE CONTRACTOR OF A STREET AND CO.	URE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UN CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND D S PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR O	NLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO OLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST O CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.	

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Permit No: 0005927

Insp Area:

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

For Information Contact (916) 264-5716

_Permit No00-05927
Occupancy: R1
_ Construction Type: <u>V-N</u>
Sprinkled? [] Yes [X] No
Area:Sq. Ft.
DENNIS RICHARDSON CITY BUILDING OFFICIAL

[Finaled By: GRD, JE, AC, SB, MG]

This Certificate, issued pursuant to the requirements of Section 109 of the Uniform Building Code, certifies that at time of issuance the described portion of the building has been inspected for compliance with the Uniform Building Code, as adopted per Title 15 of the Sacramento City Code for the group and division of occupancy and use for which the proposed occupancy is classified. Issuance of this certificate shall not be construed as an approval of a violation of any Codes, or Federal, State and City Laws or Ordinances. Certificates presuming to give authority to such violation shall not be valid. This certificate shall be posted in a conspicuous place on the premises and shall not be removed except by the City Building Official. No changes shall be made in the character of occupancy or use without approval of the City Building Official.

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE

MEMORANDUM

SACRAMENTO FIRE DEPARTMENT

DATE: 6-22-01 TO: **BUILDING DEPARTMENT** FROM: Troy Malaspino Fire Marshal SUBJECT: FIRE SYSTEM INSPECTION A final inspection of the newly installed fire system at: 3301 NOLWOOD Has been conducted by Inspector On 5-30-01 Permit Number Square Footage They system is acceptable by this department. Ross L. Woodman Fire Prevention Officer II TI- A17 F.D. Reference Number

OWNER-BUILDER VERIFICATION

ATTENTION PROPERTY OWNERS

An owner-builder building permit has been applied for in your name and bearing your signature.

Please complete and return this information in the envelope provided at your earliest opportunity to avoid unnecessary delay in processing and issuing your building permit. No building permit will be issued until this verification is received.

I. I personally plan to Improvement (yes o	•	bor and materials for co	
2. I (have have not) _ A building permit fo	or the proposed work	<u> </u>	signed an application for
3. I have contracted w	ith the following per	son (firm) to provide the	e proposed construction:
		_Address_1300 \ S	
City Span	OF V-ZA	_Telephone\\\\\	5550
Contractors Licen	se No. <u>509 76</u>	<u> </u>	
Supervise, and prov	vide the major work.		wing person to coordinate,
Name		Address	
City		Telephone	
Contractors Licens	se No		• •
I will provide some Work indicated:	of the work but I ha	ve contracted (hired) th	e following to provide the
Name	Address	Phone	Type of work
	" 		
Signed Oll			
Job Address <u> </u>	1 Morris	D AVE BL	B
Permit No: 000	5927	<u></u>	

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT - HAZARDOUS MATERIAL SURVEY

As Required by Assembly Bill #3205 - A Building Permit Cannot be Approved Without This Completed Form

	As Required by Assembly bill #5205 - A building			
	Business Name: DEL Prés Houseug Asso			
	Site Address: 3301 - Narwood AVE (Street)	<u> </u>	Suite:	
	Business Owner/Representative: 2367 S	SPUME.	Phone: <u>453-8400</u> x 1)	
	Nature of Business: APART MENTS			
	Property Owner: DEL PASS HOUSENCE AS	SOCEATES	Phone: 453-8400	
	Address: 3451- 5414 Avr		Suite:	
	SACRIA MENTO	CA	95817	
2	(City) Are you developing an undetermined tenant space		(Zip) is permit for a shell building? Yes N	lo
Notify lessee of the responsibility to coordinate with the Fire Department regarding the use and handling of hazardous materials.				
	Does/Will your business generate hazardous wast			
4.	Does/Will your business handle, store or transport	t any solid, liquid, or ga	seous chemicals? Yes No	
CONSULT THE EPA CHEMICAL LIST LOCATED AT THE BUILDING DIVISION COUNTER FOR HAZARDOUS OR ACUTELY HAZARDOUS MATERIALS TO COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS.				
5.	If you answered "YES" to questions #3 and/or and you handle, store, or transport 55 gallons, 500 Pressure) of a product or formulation containing h	Dipounds, or 200 cubic	feet (at Standard Temperature or	
6.	Do you handle, store or transport any amount of	acutely hazardous mate	erials? Yes No	
7.	Is/Will your business be located within 1,000 feet	of a school? Yes	No	
8.	If you answered "yes" to questions #6 and/or #7, complete the RMPP informational sheet. Is/Will your business be located within 1,000 feet of a hospital, and/or long-term healthcare facility? Yes No			_
	IF YOU ANSWERED "YES" TO QUESTION #3 AN FIRE DEPARTMENT LOCATED AT 1231 I STREET	ID/OR #4, PLEASE CON T, SUITE 401, SACRAM	ITACT THE CITY OF SACRAMENTO ENTO, CA OR CALL 449-5416.	
Prior to issuance of a certificate of occupancy, each business owner(s) shall contact the City of Sacramento Fire Department and comply with the Health and Safety Code regarding the use and handling of hazardous materials.				
PENALTY: Any business that violates Section 25531-25541 of the Health and Safety Code shall be civily liable to the administering agency in an amount of not more than two thousand dollars (\$2,000) for each day in which the violation occurs. If the violation results in, or significantly contributes to, an emergency, including a fire, the business shall also be assessed the full cost of the city emergency response, as well as the cost of cleaning up and disposing of the hazardous materials. Additional liability and punishment may be assessed for knowing a				
violation after reasonable notice of the violation. BID Use Only: Plan Ck# @ \$727 Permit #000\$92.7				
Α	pplicant's Name: ROBERT Source	OK to issue prm	(Y) (SB 8-31-a)F.D. Appr Req'd? Ye init date	s No
	(Print) 8-31-0:	⊃ Fire Dept. Use	Only:	
_	(Signature) (Date)	OK to issue perr	nit? init date ificate of Occupancy? init date	

Certification of Compliance School District Development Fees

PART I To be completed by APPLICANT				
Owner's Name & Address DEV PASSENTAVO ACCEPTED LAND SAN AVE LAND NEW PARTY				
Project Address <u>SSO1 //prewide</u>	1/25			
Parcel Number 250 00141 03	Cot No. 195			
Subdivision Name	Number of Units 4			
Applicant's Signature & Title	- Liphy to the it			
Date	Phone No. 422 743 XII			
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: Pursuant to Government Code Section 66020(d), this will serve to notify you that the 90-day approval period in which you may protest the fees or other payment identified above will begin to run on the date in which the building or installation permit for this project is issued or on which they are paid to the district(s) or to another public entity authorized to collect them on behalf of the district(s), whichewver is earlier.				
PART II To be completed by BUILDING	DEPARTMENT			
Plan Identification Number 000 5927	Building Type (CHECK ONE)			
Square Feet of Chargeable Building Area	2975 () Residential ()/Apartment / Condominium			
	() Commercial / Industrial			
Title LUTIOTALS MPACTA	Date			
PART III To be completed by SCHOOL I	DISTRICTS			
this project will require an amendment to the Certificate of C As the authorized school district official, I hereby certify that authorized requirements have been complied with by the ab	the requirements of Government Code Section 65995 and any other			
Signature P. Hay Questions	Signature			
Title January Ora Cast.	Title			
Date \$ / 31/04	Date			
Original: Grant Joint Union High School District 1st Copy: Robla Elementary School District 2nd Building Department 3rd Copy: Applicant	GJUHSD: Facilities Planning and Construction Department Certificate of Compliance Form (rev. 4/97) bep			